



June 2019 Walk Log

Monthly Total

88.74

Week	Date	Distance	Weekly Total	Running Total
22	Sat, June 1, 2019	2.22	27.84	819.05
23	Sun, June 2, 2019	3.86		822.91
23	Mon, June 3, 2019	3.61		826.52
23	Tue, June 4, 2019	1.48		828.00
23	Wed, June 5, 2019	3.91		831.91
23	Thu, June 6, 2019	0.17		832.08
23	Fri, June 7, 2019	1.25		833.33
23	Sat, June 8, 2019	3.43	17.71	836.76
24	Sun, June 9, 2019	0.02		836.78
24	Mon, June 10, 2019	5.19		841.97
24	Tue, June 11, 2019	3.12		845.09
24	Wed, June 12, 2019	2.09		847.18
24	Thu, June 13, 2019	2.47		849.65
24	Fri, June 14, 2019	8.02		857.67
24	Sat, June 15, 2019	3.48	24.39	861.15
25	Sun, June 16, 2019	2.40		863.55
25	Mon, June 17, 2019	0.43		863.98
25	Tue, June 18, 2019	2.51		866.49
25	Wed, June 19, 2019	6.14		872.63
25	Thu, June 20, 2019	1.56		874.19
25	Fri, June 21, 2019	5.47		879.66
25	Sat, June 22, 2019	6.61	25.12	886.27
26	Sun, June 23, 2019	1.55		887.82
26	Mon, June 24, 2019	6.93		894.75
26	Tue, June 25, 2019	1.20		895.95
26	Wed, June 26, 2019	4.53		900.48
26	Thu, June 27, 2019	2.53		903.01
26	Fri, June 28, 2019	1.79		904.80
26	Sat, June 29, 2019	0.77	19.30	905.57
27	Sun, June 30, 2019	0.00		905.57